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2312 S Nicole St.    

2318 S Nicole St. 

2326 S Nicole St. 

2332 S Nicole St. 

2338 S Nicole St.

2342 S Nicole St. 

 

 2337 S Nicole St.

 2331 S Nicole St. 

2325 S Nicole St. 

 2319 S Nicole St.

 2313 S Nicole St.

 2309 S Nicole St.

 

616 W Tuscany Dr.

2245 S Nicole Cir.

2241 S Nicole Cir.

2235 S Nicole Cir.

2234 S Nicole Cir.

2240 S Nicole Cir.

2246 S Nicole Cir.
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Lake

Cul-de-sac

Lake/Cul-de-sac

Lake/Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

Cul-de-sac

$24,500

$25,000

$24,500

$22,000

$26,000

$25,000

$18,000

$20,000

$19,000

$19,000

$19,500

$19,500

$28,500

$21,500

$31,500

$31,500
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$28,500
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Block A:

Block B:

Block C:


